CHAPTERS
Optical Elements
Polarization Optics
Optical Isolators
Optical Systems
Optics Kits
SECTIONS
Spherical Lenses
Achromatic Lenses
Aspheric Lenses
Cylindrical Lenses
Mirrors
Spectral Filters
ND Filters
Beamsplitters
Prisms
Gratings
Windows
Diffusers
897
Optics
��
��
Ground Glass Diffusers
Ground Glass Diffusers provide an economical solution for a variety of
applications. Four grades of grit/grind are offered, providing fine, medium,
and coarse scattering. A finer grind provides a higher transmittance, while a
more coarse grind creates a greater amount of diffusion at the expense of
transmission. Mounted versions are housed in either an SM1 (Ø1") or SM2
(Ø2") lens tube.
� Offered in 120, 220, 600, and 1500 Grit Polishes
� Polished for Greater Uniformity than Sand Blasting
Diffuser Transmission at Various Angles
1.0
0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2
0.0
-30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30
Angle (Degrees)
No
rm
al
iz
ed
Po
w
er
DG10-600
DG10-120
DG10-1500
DG10-220
Specifications
� Material: N-BK7
� Clear Aperture: >90%
� Surface Quality: 80-50 Scratch-Dig
� Polished Surface Flatness: <4λ
� Diameter Tolerance:* +0.00/-0.25 mm
� Thickness:* 2.0 ± 0.2 mm
ITEM # $ £ € RMB DESCRIPTION
DG10-120-MD $ 26.50 £ 19.08 € 23,06 ¥ 211.21 SM1-Mounted Ground Glass Diffusers, 120 Grit
DG10-220-MD $ 27.50 £ 19.80 € 23,93 ¥ 219.18 SM1-Mounted Ground Glass Diffusers, 220 Grit
DG10-600-MD $ 27.50 £ 19.80 € 23,93 ¥ 219.18 SM1-Mounted Ground Glass Diffusers, 600 Grit
DG10-1500-MD $ 27.50 £ 19.80 € 23,93 ¥ 219.18 SM1-Mounted Ground Glass Diffusers, 1500 Grit
DG20-120-MD $ 35.70 £ 25.70 € 31,06 ¥ 284.53 SM2-Mounted Ground Glass Diffusers, 120 Grit
DG20-220-MD $ 35.70 £ 25.70 € 31,06 ¥ 284.53 SM2-Mounted Ground Glass Diffusers, 220 Grit
DG20-600-MD $ 35.70 £ 25.70 € 31,06 ¥ 284.53 SM2-Mounted Ground Glass Diffusers, 600 Grit
DG20-1500-MD $ 35.70 £ 25.70 € 31,06 ¥ 284.53 SM2-Mounted Ground Glass Diffusers, 1500 Grit
Round, Mounted Ground Glass Diffusers
ITEM # $ £ € RMB DESCRIPTION
DG100X100-120 $ 42.80 £ 30.82 € 37,24 ¥ 341.12 100 mm x 100 mm, Ground Glass Diffuser, 120 Grit
DG100X100-220 $ 42.80 £ 30.82 € 37,24 ¥ 341.12 100 mm x 100 mm, Ground Glass Diffuser, 220 Grit
DG100X100-600 $ 42.80 £ 30.82 € 37,24 ¥ 341.12 100 mm x 100 mm, Ground Glass Diffuser, 600 Grit
DG100X100-1500 $ 42.80 £ 30.82 € 37,24 ¥ 341.12 100 mm x 100 mm, Ground Glass Diffuser, 1500 Grit
100 mm x 100 mm, Square, Unmounted Ground Glass Diffusers
*Unmounted
ITEM # $ £ € RMB DESCRIPTION
DG10-120 $ 12.90 £ 9.29 € 11,22 ¥ 102.81 Ø1.0" Ground Glass Diffuser, 120 Grit
DG10-220 $ 13.90 £ 10.01 € 12,09 ¥ 110.78 Ø1.0" Ground Glass Diffuser, 220 Grit
DG10-600 $ 13.90 £ 10.01 € 12,09 ¥ 110.78 Ø1.0" Ground Glass Diffuser, 600 Grit
DG10-1500 $ 13.90 £ 10.01 € 12,09 ¥ 110.78 Ø1.0" Ground Glass Diffuser, 1500 Grit
DG20-120 $ 16.00 £ 11.52 € 13,92 ¥ 127.52 Ø2.0" Ground Glass Diffuser, 120 Grit
DG20-220 $ 16.00 £ 11.52 € 13,92 ¥ 127.52 Ø2.0" Ground Glass Diffuser, 220 Grit
DG20-600 $ 16.00 £ 11.52 € 13,92 ¥ 127.52 Ø2.0" Ground Glass Diffuser, 600 Grit
DG20-1500 $ 16.00 £ 11.52 € 13,92 ¥ 127.52 Ø2.0" Ground Glass Diffuser, 1500 Grit
Round, Unmounted Ground Glass Diffusers
See page 898
Diffuser
Kits
12_Diffusers_896-900.qxd.P:896-900  7/23/11  4:21 PM  Page 897
gcockburn
Current Price